Tuition & Fee Schedule 2017 - 2018

Annual Tuition

Grades K-5

\$8,710

		Payment Plans (less the \$200 enrollment fee)	
Grades K-5	Enrollment Fee	Annual*	Monthly
1st Child	\$200	\$8,510	\$851
Add'I Child (\$350 reduction)	\$200	\$8,160	\$816

* Receive a 3% discount if paid in full by July 20, 2017 Please call the Business Office for details

Annual Tuition

Grades 6-8

\$9,250

		Payment Plans (less the \$200 enrollment fee)	
Grades 6-8	Enrollment Fee	Annual*	Monthly
1st Child	\$200	\$9,050	\$905
Add'I Child (\$350 reduction)	\$200	\$8,700	\$870

* Receive a 3% discount if paid in full by July 20, 2017 Please call the Business Office for details

Annual Fees

Day Care

\$1,785

		Payment Plans (5 Days a Week)	
Day Care (per child)	Enrollment Fee	Annual	Monthly
Before School Only	N/A	\$446	\$46
After School Only	N/A	\$1,339	\$138
Before & After School	N/A	\$1,785	\$184

Enrollment Information

Formal acceptance is contingent upon receipt of the Enrollment Contract and the \$200 per student <u>non-refundable</u> enrollment fee. There is a \$350 tuition reduction for each additional child. This is reflected in the above Tuition Schedule.

Annual Payment is due no later than July 20, 2017.

Monthly Payments are due on the 20th of each month, July 2017 to April 2018 (10 payments).

Accounts 10 days PAST DUE will be assessed a \$25 Late Fee per family.

Fees

Tuition Insurance (TRP) \$	\$195
Physical Education Uniforms for Grades 5-8	\$20
Band (Optional for Grades 4-8) \$	\$250
Graduation Fee (Grade 8 only) \$	\$50
Parent Teacher Association Dues \$	\$20
Yearbook \$	\$25

Other Fees

Grade 4 - Big Island Trip	TBA
Grade 5 - Outdoor Ed Trip	TBA
Grade 7 - Camp Erdman Trip	TBA